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Peek Outdoor Gimbal Ceiling Light
By WAC Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 758 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 84.22

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CCT Select

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/9W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.875"W x 2.5"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear

Specifications

Description

Featuring a sleek aluminum body, the Peek Color
Select Outdoor Gimbal Ceiling Light blends well
into both indoor and outdoor settings. Use this
spot light in living rooms or lobbies, or exterior
spaces such as driveways and decks. It is
equipped with an acrylic diffuser and rotatable
multi-axis gimbal ring, and the beam angle can
be adjusted up to 40 degrees. This fixture can be
mounted on the ceiling or wall. Dimmable with a
TRIAC or ELV dimmer, sold separately. Note:
Fixture will be preset at selected color
temperature but can be toggled between 3000K,
3500K, or 4000K prior to installation via a CCT-
select switch in the canopy.

Shown in black / clear
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